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1  ROHIT PRAJAPATI   AP2928000111  Approved MAKAN NO 57 WARD NO. 24SHEETLA MATA KI GALIFREEGANJ ROADRATLAM,RATLAM-457001.CONTACT NO:39995166  RATLAM   MADHYA PRADESH   457001  N

2  DEVENDRA SINGH   AP2928000521  Approved s/o rajendra singhgram vichoula kotwalmorena,MORENA-476001.CONTACT NO:70061408  MORENA   MADHYA PRADESH   476001  N

3  CALYPSO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED  AP2928000323  Approved calypso consultancy private limitedh no 1501scheme no 114 firstindore,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:26700801  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

4  SUBHASH CHANDRA AGRAWAL   AP2928000381  Approved SUBHASH CHANDRA AGRAWAL144, BHAKT PRAHLAD NAGARINDOREINDORE,INDORE-452002.CONTACT NO:27209697  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452002  Y 1

5  SHEETAL PANWAR   AP2928000871  Approved D/O GAJANAND PANWAR NILA AKASH SCHOOLKE PASS 639 SCHEME NO 51 INDORE ARMY HEAD QUARTER,INDORE-452006.CONTACT NO:84522923  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452006  N

6  HARSHAD MEHTA   AP2928000571  Approved s/o jitendra mehta 3 maina shree parkcolony ujjain roaddewas,DEWAS-455001.CONTACT NO:91726166  DEWAS   MADHYA PRADESH   455001  N

7  KARAN CHAWLA   AP2928000821  Approved 55 vip nagarnear discent academy schoolratlam,RATLAM-457001.CONTACT NO:23083183  RATLAM   MADHYA PRADESH   457001  N

8  RAJPURI GOSWAMI   AP2928001081  Approved s/o mahesh goswami95 a, mayapuri colonym r 9 roadindore, indore,INDORE-452010.CONTACT NO:39237727  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452010  N

9  AMAN SHUKLA   AP2928000901  Approved S/O Anil Shukla , 260Desai Nagar UjjainUjjain M I Nagar Ujjain ,UJJAIN-456010.CONTACT NO:17603508  UJJAIN   MADHYA PRADESH   456010  N

10  ANKITA CHOUREY   AP2928000921  Approved d/o RAVINDRA KUMAR200 A.M -2 PANDIT DINDAYALUPADHYAY NAGAR SUKHLIYAINDORE-MADHYA PRADESH,INDORE-452011.CONTACT NO:04903593  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452011  N

11  RACHIT MALU   AP2928001121  Approved s/o dinesh maluhouse no 13sardar vallabh bhai pathnagori bazarmahidpur,UJJAIN-456443.CONTACT NO:25048405  UJJAIN   MADHYA PRADESH   456443  N

12  YAGYESH DHAR DWIVEDI   AP2928000891  Approved S/O SD DWIVEDIKHAJRANA ROAD C-2 102 SHUBH LABH RESIDENCY,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:41139731  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

13  SHILPA RATHI   AP2928000661  Approved w/o mausam rathi17GUD BAZARGOUTAMPURA DEPALPURindore,INDORE-453220.CONTACT NO:84604565  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   453220  N

14  HARSHIT PORWAL   AP2928001071  Approved c/o manoj kumar porwal411-b, tulsi nagarsector-bnear nav niketan schoolindore,indore,INDORE-452010.CONTACT NO:89934401  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452010  N

15  NISHI YADAV   AP2928000581  Approved W/O RITESH YADAV140 B SADASHIVNAGARMOTI BANGALA,DEWAS-455001.CONTACT NO:27529963  DEWAS   MADHYA PRADESH   455001  N

16  KAVITA MALU   AP2928000141  Approved W/O AKHILESH MALU51 VAISHNO DEVI KRIPATATA NAGAR GALI NO 1RATLAMALOT RATLAM,RATLAM-457001.CONTACT NO:12470077  RATLAM   MADHYA PRADESH   457001  N

17  ANJALI JAIN   AP2928001041  Approved D/O ANIL KUMAR JAINDADARAYA PHARSHCHAKRAGHAT WARD, SAGARSAGAR CITY,SAGAR-470002.CONTACT NO:66099317  SAGAR   MADHYA PRADESH   470002  N

18  DILEEP SITOLE   AP2928000481  Approved S/O MANGAT SITOLE, MURALLA POST RATANPUR KHARGONE WEST MIMAR,KHARGONE-451115.CONTACT NO:54964424  KHARGONE   MADHYA PRADESH   451115  N

19  OM RUDRAY ENTERPRISES PVT LTD  AP2928000353  Approved 202, Devdarshan ComplexOpp Swaminarayan TempleBhupendra Road rajkot,RAJKOT-360001.CONTACT NO:16591897  RAJKOT   GUJARAT   360001  N

20  BHARAT RAMDAS SONI   AP2928000181  Approved p.m.investmentoffice no104-105 1st floor baklaram complexnear icici bank station roadbhuj,KUTCH-370001.CONTACT NO:41496361  KUTCH   GUJARAT   370001  N

21  KRITIKA SAKLECHA   AP2928000461  Approved B-52 SANJAY UPVAN M.I.G. COLONY NR C H L APOLLO HOSPITAL,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:71122222  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

22  LAXMI SHARMA   AP2928000701  Approved DO PRATAP NARAYAN362-A SURYADEV NAGARSECTOR A,INDORE-452009.CONTACT NO:93940177  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452009  N

23  SAGAR PATIDAR   AP2928000201  Approved s/o manohar526 maheshwar marg ward no7front of forest officedhamnoddhamnod,DHAR-454552.CONTACT NO:39383825  DHAR   MADHYA PRADESH   454552  N

24  DIVYA SHAH   AP2928000401  Approved G-14 M.I.G. COLONY CHRISTIAN EMIENT SCHOOL KE PICHHER.S.S. NAGARINDORE,INDORE-452011.CONTACT NO:14267106  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452011  N

25  RAHUL AGRAWAL   AP2928000951  Approved S/o RADHESHYAM AGRAWAL, 301MINAKSHI PALACE570, KHATIWALA TANK570, KHATIWALA TANK,INDORE-452014.CONTACT NO:26912004  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452014  N

26  SHAILENDRA RAGHUVANSHI   AP2928000171  Approved 45jawahar margnagdanagda,UJJAIN-456335.CONTACT NO:00821513  UJJAIN   MADHYA PRADESH   456335  N

27  PRIYANKA KHANDELWAL   AP2928000441  Approved 14/4 VIKAS NAGARMOMABAI ROADNEEMUCH,NEEMUCH-458441.CONTACT NO:93823555  NEEMUCH   MADHYA PRADESH   458441  N

28  PRACHI SELOT   AP2928000301  Approved RIDDHI SIDDHI WEALTH CONSULTANTS 110-111 STARLIT TOWER 29 Y.N.ROAD INDOREINDORE,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:12539095  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

29  URMILA PATIDAR   AP2928001151  Approved 49d114/1, near hdfc bankscheme no.114,INDORE-452010.CONTACT NO:02615617  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452010  N

30  ASHOK JAWARIMAL MEHTA   AP2928000611  Approved A/501 TWIN TOWER CHS LIMITEDRAJMATA JIJABAI MARG MANISHPARK PUMP HOUSE ANDHERI EAST,MUMBAI-400093.CONTACT NO:33848800  MUMBAI   MAHARASHTRA   400093  Y 1

31  RUPENDRA SINGH   AP2928000641  Approved S/O HARIKRISHN DIWAKARNEAR OF THE SARASWATI SCHOOLSIDDHESWAR NAGAR GALI NO 2 MORAR,GWALIOR-474006.CONTACT NO:87919797  GWALIOR   MADHYA PRADESH   474006  N

32  CHETAN VYAS   AP2928000751  Approved narendra vyas,56netaji subhash margimlibazar chourahaindore,INDORE-452007.CONTACT NO:09065678  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452007  N

33  ADITYA JAISWAL   AP2928001051  Approved S/O VISHNU JAISWALMAKAN NO. A5/58,AWAS NAGAR, DEWAS, DEWASDEWAS,DEWAS,DEWAS-455001.CONTACT NO:63541245  DEWAS   MADHYA PRADESH   455001  N

34  NASURUDDIN SAHA   AP2928000781  Approved s/o alamgir saha mandi bazar mwmandoi road near prasad mobile storelall bazar rangpo nagar panchayatrang po forest blockrangpo east sikkim,SIKKIM-737132.CONTACT NO:32050666  SIKKIM   SIKKIM   737132  N

35  VILAS GHOTA   AP2928000471  Approved S/O VIJAY GHOTA66 NAGAR WASRATLAM,RATLAM-457001.CONTACT NO:07739499  RATLAM   MADHYA PRADESH   457001  N

36  BANTI BAIRAGI   AP2928000671  Approved S/O KAILASH CHANDRA BAIRAGI WARD NO 13, CHOTA JIN SUSNERSUSNER JILA AGAR MALWASUSNER NAGAR PANCHAYATSHAJAPUR,SHAJAPUR-465477.CONTACT NO:44171556  SHAJAPUR   MADHYA PRADESH   465477  N

37  NAINCY VERMA   AP2928000971  Approved D/O CHHADDHARILAL VERMA 105 ESLAISH-4 SCHEME NO 78VIJAY NAGAR INDORE,INDORE-452010.CONTACT NO:44485551  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452010  N

38  SAKSHI SETHI   AP2928000191  Approved w/o yash sethiC-101 BAKHTAWAR RAM NAGARNEAR TILAK NAGAR INDORE,INDORE-452018.CONTACT NO:81130005  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452018  N

39  SOURABH OWHAL   AP2928000061  Approved 136usha NAGAREXTENSION,INDORE-452009.CONTACT NO:66666761  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452009  N

40  SOURABH JAIN   AP2928000361  Approved SOURABH JAIN SOURABH JAIN S/O SUNIL KUMAR JAIN26-B SWARNA VATIKA COLONYINDORE,INDORE-452018.CONTACT NO:55156560  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452018  N

41  ARTI JAIN   AP2928000031  Approved 101rani sati apartmentnear charak hospitalindore,INDORE-452003.CONTACT NO:12548202  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452003  N

42  AMIT PRAKASH DWIVEDI   AP2928000911  Approved first floor232, MR-3,MAHALAXMI NAGARINDORE,INDORE-452010.CONTACT NO:62559777  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452010  N

43  ANIL KUMARI KANCHARLA   AP2928000021  Approved c/o anjan mukherjeehinoodorandadrs kbiswas kilburn colony ,RANCHI-834002.CONTACT NO:09957186  RANCHI   JHARKHAND   834002  N

44  RADHESHYAM RATNAWAT   AP2928001141  Approved bherulal168, men bajartehsil-garothkhadawada,MANDSAUR-458880.CONTACT NO:26505390  MANDSAUR   MADHYA PRADESH   458880  N

45  SOURABH DUBEY   AP2928001001  Approved 80, NARMADA NAGAR COLONY KHANDWA ROAD OPPOSITE GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE BARWAHA KHARGONE M.P-451115,KHARGONE-451115.CONTACT NO:16620073  KHARGONE   MADHYA PRADESH   451115  N

46  SONIYA JAIN   AP2928000271  Approved 18 SECTOR B SUDAMA NAGAR ANNAPURNA ROAD INDOREINDORE,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:26055166  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

47  DHARNA KHARE   AP2928000161  Approved d/o satish kumar kharee-8 112,113gulmohar colonyhuzurbhopal,BHOPAL-462039.CONTACT NO:74514476  BHOPAL   MADHYA PRADESH   462039  N

48  AJAY TOMAR   AP2928000551  Approved 4, SHANTI DEEP COLONY,BEHIND PRESS,VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE ,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:84813162  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

49  HARSH P DUBEY   AP2928000811  Approved office no 407 -410 krishna business centre 11 pu4 scheme no 54indore,INDORE-452010.CONTACT NO:13003331  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452010  N

50  MEHTA MEGHA KARAN   AP2928000541  Approved C/o. The Integrate ServicesInc. 203, Vinayaka Plus, Beside Rajshri CinemaBhupendra main road, Opp. Hotel Upasana,RAJKOT-360002.CONTACT NO:24350311  RAJKOT   GUJARAT   360002  N

51  PURVIBEN KETANBHAI MEHTA   AP2928001111  Approved W/O KETANKUMAR MEHTAVASUPUJYA FLATS G/2OPP PRAJAPATIVADI T B ROAD MAHESANA, MAHESANA,MAHESANA-384002.CONTACT NO:27199795  MAHESANA   GUJARAT   384002  N

52  ABHISHEK MAHAJAN   AP2928000101  Approved ABHISHEK MAHAJANG-1 39MANAVTA NAGARINDORE,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:26400486  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

53  PREETI KAWADIYA   AP2928000041  Approved 73asudama nagar,INDORE-452009.CONTACT NO:12486567  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452009  N

54  JIGNA A ITCHHPORIA   AP2928000371  Approved Jigna A Itchhporia, W/O ABHAY ITCHHAPORIA, 95/10 KAILAS CHSSION-WEST, MUMBAI(MH)-400022,MUMBAI-400022.CONTACT NO:20595944  MUMBAI   MAHARASHTRA   400022  N

55  ARVIND M PATIDAR   AP2928000391  Approved Shop no 19, Second floorJaroli Trade CenterNeemuch (M.P.),NEEMACH-458220.CONTACT NO:91229282  NEEMACH   MADHYA PRADESH   458220  N

56  ATUL KARODE   AP2928000261  Approved 12/bPanchsheel nagarDEWAS,DEWAS-455001.CONTACT NO:15536592  DEWAS   MADHYA PRADESH   455001  N

57  GAURAV KUMAR SINGH   AP2928000531  Approved S/O DHARIKISHAN SINGH,202, NEMINATH AAPTMENT, SILICON CITY,INDORE indore,INDORE-452012.CONTACT NO:60679368  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452012  N

58  MUMTAZ BEGUM   AP2928000741  Approved w/o amjad khan h no 615shyam nagar near pac campmeerut,MEERUT-250002.CONTACT NO:97315786  MEERUT   UTTAR PRADESH   250002  N

59  NEHA SONI   AP2928000881  Approved C/O SANJAY SONI E-102 3RD FLOOR KAV KUSH AWASVIHARSUKHLIYA,INDORE-452010.CONTACT NO:82608020  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452010  N

60  NILESH RAJORIYA   AP2928001011  Approved s/o manoj rajoriyakaytha kaythakaytha ujjain,UJJAIN-456665.CONTACT NO:00000000  UJJAIN   MADHYA PRADESH   456665  N



61  NIMESH NANDLALL VYAS   AP2928000311  Approved Nimesh Nandalal Vyas Raheja Tipco Heights Coop1 /503 Rani Sati Marg Malad East,MUMBAI-400057.CONTACT NO:33427695  MUMBAI   MAHARASHTRA   400057  N

62  DEVENDRA SINGH THAKUR   AP2928000941  Approved MAKAN NO. B-168-169PU-4, L.J TOWERVIJAY NAGARBEHIND C21 MALLVIJAY NAGAR,INDORE-452010.CONTACT NO:96573868  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452010  N

63  JITENDRA SHARMA   AP2928000601  Approved NETRAM SHARMA FLAT NO601ARIHAN KALSHREE ROYAL CITYBEHIND AGRAWAL SCHOOLINDORE,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:91907304  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

64  SANDEEP KUMAR PATEL   AP2928000091  Approved s/o dinesh kuamr patelward 15/486 near landmark hotelratahrahuzurrewa,REWA-486003.CONTACT NO:39484200  REWA   MADHYA PRADESH   486003  N

65  SUNILBHAI SUBHASHBHAI SHAH  AP2928000241  Approved office no 111star chamber harihar chowkrajkot,RAJKOT-360001.CONTACT NO:98766804  RAJKOT   GUJARAT   360001  N

66  KALPNA JAIN   AP2928000771  Approved ward no 5sarafa bazar susnerbarda raoji shajapur,SHAJAPUR-465447.CONTACT NO:06877455  SHAJAPUR   MADHYA PRADESH   465447  N

67  SHAILENDRA KUMAR   AP2928000431  Approved OFFICE NO 408ONUM PLAZAFIFTH FLOOR PLOT NO 18 NEW PALASIAindore,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:59222299  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

68  RUPESH SHARMA   AP2928000861  Approved G1 SEETAKUNJ24 MURAI MOHALLA INDORE INDORE,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:09443454  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

69  RATHOD MEHUL RANJITBHAI   AP2928000291  Approved Ranchhodnagar Society-21/3 cornerPedak Road RajkotRAJKOT,RAJKOT-360003.CONTACT NO:74888843  RAJKOT   GUJARAT   360003  N

70  SMT ANITA BHANDARI   AP2928000791  Approved ANITA BHANDARI C/O SANJAY BHANDARI MAHATMA GANDHI MARG211-G SAILANA,RATLAM-457550.CONTACT NO:39434041  RATLAM   MADHYA PRADESH   457550  N

71  ROHIT SONI   AP2928000991  Approved 794, JAWAHAR NAGAR, KONCHJALAUN KONCH UTTAR PRADESH-285205,JALAUN-285205.CONTACT NO:76620073  JALAUN   UTTAR PRADESH   285205  N

72  KAMLESH CHANDRAKANT GHEEWALA  AP2928000801  Approved C-709, 712PRIME ARCADE, NEAR JOGANI NAGARANAND MAHAL ROAD ADAJANNAVYUG COLLEGE,SURAT-395009.CONTACT NO:66648066  SURAT   GUJARAT   395009  Y 1

73  AARTI RAJPUT   AP2928000931  Approved D/o datar singh, ward no.05surjana ke ped ke passsahejlasahejalarajput mohalla,KHANDWA-450091.CONTACT NO:62175428  KHANDWA   MADHYA PRADESH   450091  N

74  SHAILENDRA CHOUHAN   AP2928001061  Approved S/o SHRIRAM CHOUHANMAKAN N 112MEN ROD PAR MAKAN HAIGRAM- GODAGANV KHURD POST- TAJPURATIMARNI,HARDA-461228.CONTACT NO:43160654  HARDA   MADHYA PRADESH   461228  N

75  GOVIND SIKARWAR   AP2928000731  Approved OFFICE NO 108 FIRST FLOORBOLCK B SILVER MALLPLOT NO 8A RNT MARG INDORE,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:93164656  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

76  DHIRENDER SINGH   AP2928001101  Approved s/o kuwar pal singh1561, preetraj colonyjaderua kalangirdgwalior, murar,GWALIOR-474006.CONTACT NO:80182888  GWALIOR   MADHYA PRADESH   474006  N

77  AJIT JAIN   AP2928001091  Approved AJIT JAIN181, BADI BHAMORIBALAJI STONE KE PASSINDOREINDORE,INDORE-452010.CONTACT NO:39208550  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452010  N

78  SARDHARA UMESHBHAI KADVABHAI  AP2928000121  Approved 3 devpura societykothariya main roadrajkotrajot bhaktinagar,RAJKOT-360002.CONTACT NO:28970621  RAJKOT   GUJARAT   360002  N

79  PRIYESH PATEL   AP2928001131  Approved 209, DHAN TRIDENT SCHEME NO. 54VIJAY NAGAR INDORE,INDORE-452010.CONTACT NO:62938788  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452010  N

80  AKASH KUMAR KURMI   AP2928001021  Approved S/O BHAGWAN SINGH KURMIBARUAL VIDISHAVIDISHA,VIDISHA-464224.CONTACT NO:16620073  VIDISHA   MADHYA PRADESH   464224  N

81  DEEKSHA SINGH   AP2928000421  Approved plot no 278pu4 behind malhaar mega mallindore,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:81002669  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

82  VIKAS RATHOD   AP2928000591  Approved SO SURESH RATHOD MAKAN NO 265WARD NO 15 MATAJI MANDIR KE PASS MANDLA MANDLA,KHANDWA-450991.CONTACT NO:61015884  KHANDWA   MADHYA PRADESH   450991  N

83  JITENDRA CHOUDHARY   AP2928000961  Approved MOHAN GRAM POTLODPOST CHANDRAWATIGANJ POTLODINDORE,INDORE-453551.CONTACT NO:31920064  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   453551  N

84  RANPARIYA NEHALBEN KISHORBHAI  AP2928000621  Approved D/O RANPARiya kishorbhai krushn shreehari society main road b/h jithriyahanuman opp street no 4 mavdi main road,RAJKOT-360004.CONTACT NO:33377329  RAJKOT   GUJARAT   360004  N

85  RANJANPREET KAUR   AP2928000981  Approved W/O SATWANT SINGH SIDHU, # 3183, INDUSTRIALIST SOCIETY, SECTOR 51-D, CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH-160047.CONTACT NO:00000000  CHANDIGARH   PUNJAB   160047  N

86  CHANDAN YADAV   AP2928000841  Approved S/O VIJAY YADAV 530BHAGIRATHPURAINDORE,INDORE-452003.CONTACT NO:62480049  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452003  N

87  DEEPAK MALVIYA   AP2928000131  Approved 188 mahadev nagar indoreindore,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:17575094  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

88  SHANU VIJETA   AP2928000411  Approved A-32,33CHANDRA NAGARMR 09INDORE,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:44761650  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

89  ABHISHEK SINGH THAKUR   AP2928000511  Approved 1/20d-c memorial school ke shamnejain mandir ke pass sch no 54 ,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:78666226  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

90  LAKHAN SINGH   AP2928000151  Approved s/o rajkumar kachawaward no 9bhagwan puraneemuch cityneemuch,NEEMUCH-458441.CONTACT NO:84381180  NEEMUCH   MADHYA PRADESH   458441  N

91  SHARMILA AGRAWAL   AP2928000211  Approved w/o anand agrawala-41 navlakha complexnear agrasen chourahaindore,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:97366000  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

92  SARLA SETHI   AP2928000711  Approved w/ mahesh sethi 70 tilak nagar gali no 2indore,INDORE-452018.CONTACT NO:26370323  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452018  N

93  MANJU PUNGLIYA   AP2928000071  Approved 14basant vihar colonyrto roadrto road,INDORE-452011.CONTACT NO:14088843  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452011  N

94  PRITISH TRIVEDI   AP2928000681  Approved S/O VINAY TRIVEDI229 SETHI NAGARUJJAIN MI NAGARGHATIYA,UJJAIN-456010.CONTACT NO:19356611  UJJAIN   MADHYA PRADESH   456010  N

95  SAGAR AKODIYA   AP2928001031  Approved S/O KALURAM AKODIYA613, PANCHAM KI PHELINDORE,INDORE-452001.CONTACT NO:70454442  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452001  N

96  REKHA KANTHALIA   AP2928000251  Approved 27 SARNIYO KI SHERAMANDI KI NALGIRWAUDAIPUR SHASTI CIRCLE,UDAIPUR-313001.CONTACT NO:24711115  UDAIPUR   RAJASTHAN   313001  N

97  PRAMOD PANCHAL   AP2928000011  Approved 85BICHOLI HAPSIBICHOLI HAPSIBICHOLI HAPSI,INDORE-452016.CONTACT NO:9977250800  INDORE   MADHYA PRADESH   452016  N

98 LAVEKUSH GADIYA AP2928000051 CANCELLED 36 n.x. mangal nagar sukhliya behind c.n.g petrol pump INDORE  MADHYA PRADESH  452010 N

99 SANTOSH SAHU AP2928000851 CANCELLED Nagjhiri ,Wani KHARGONE  MADHYA PRADESH  451220 N

100 SHIVANI AP2928000331 CANCELLED 126 SCHEME NO 91 INDORE INDORE  MADHYA PRADESH  476001 N

101 SUYASH AKOTIYA AP2928000451 CANCELLED MAKAN NO 291, WARD NO-6 MG MARG, SONKATCH DEWAS  MADHYA PRADESH  455118 N

102 JAGRUTI CHETAN UPADHAYAYAP2928000491 CANCELLED 125 GARODIA NAGAR OPP. LANE TO PUSHPA VIHAR HOTEL GHATKOPAR E MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400077 N

103 RAJESH JAIN AP2928000221 CANCELLED 10 SOUTH TUKOGANJ FLATE NO 201 LUXRI HOUSE INDORE  MADHYA PRADESH  452001 N

104 PANKAJ SONI AP2928000081 CANCELLED makan no 10 ward no 35 annadpura mukrba DEWAS  MADHYA PRADESH  455001 N

105 ANJALI CHOUHAN AP2928000561 CANCELLED ramnivas mallganj ke pass 69/2 lodhipura INDORE  MADHYA PRADESH  452002 N

106 YOGESH SURMA AP2928000651 CANCELLED  khirkiya ward 9 danababa ward khirkiya rs KHIRKIYA  MADHYA PRADESH  461441 N

107 KIRAN DEVI AGRAWAL AP2928000691 CANCELLED KIRAN DEVI AGRAWAL 302-A TRIVENI NAGAR CHITAWAD INDORE  MADHYA PRADESH  453220 N

108 PALAASH SADORIYA AP2928000831 CANCELLED S/O Arun Sadoriya, Shiv Mandir ke pass, 596, Bhagirathpura, INDORE INDORE  MADHYA PRADESH  452003 N

109 ONLINE TRADE STREET LLP AP292800034 CANCELLED 10 -F.B AKSHAY VILLA SCHEME NO94 SERVICE ROAD BANGALI SQUARE INDORE  MADHYA PRADESH  452001 N

110 YOGENDRA SINGH AP2928000631 CANCELLED R B 3-192/B N.K.J.S.K.P. COLONY JAGJIVANRAM WARD MURWARA KATNI  MADHYA PRADESH  483501 N

111 VINITA KHANDELWAL AP2928000281 CANCELLED 401-A KANCHAN HAR ENCLAV 10/2 NEW PALASIA NEAR RECOVERY HOSPITAL INDORE  MADHYA PRADESH  452001 N

112 DEEPAK RAJORIYA AP2928000501 CANCELLED 197 197 SHYAMNAGAR MAIN INDORE  MADHYA PRADESH  452002 N

113 SUDEEP GANGRADE AP2928000761 CANCELLED c/o mukesh sadaphale 56 pragati nagar INDORE  MADHYA PRADESH  452001 N
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1 PRAMOD PANCHAL AP0165980149000 Approved 85, BICHOLI HAPSI,85, BICHOLI HAPSI,85, BICHOLI HAPSI,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452016 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452016 N

2 SOURABH OWHAL AP0165980162055 Approved 136 ,USHA NAGAR,EXTENSION,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452009 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452009 N

3 ANIL KUMARI KANCHARLA AP0165980154109 Approved ANJAN MUKHERJEE, ,HINOO,DORANDA,DRS,K ,BISWAS KILBURN COLONY,RANCHI,JHARKHAND,INDIA,834002 RANCHI JHARKHAND 834002 N

4 ARTI JAIN AP0165980153781 Approved CHARAK HOSPITAL KE PASS,,101 RANI SATI APARTMENT,INDORE,INDORE G.P.O,,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452001 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001 N

5 PREETI KAWADIYA AP0165980162090 Approved 73-A SUDAMA NAGAR INDORE,,,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452009 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452009 N

6 LAVEKUSH GADIYA AP0165980162317 Approved 36 N.X. MANGAL NAGAR ,,SUKHLIYA,,BEHIND C.N.G. PETROL PUMP,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452010 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452010 N

7 KAVITA MALU AP0165980161928 Approved 51, VAISHNO DEVI KRIPA , TATANAGAR GANI NO 1 ,,,RATLAM,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,457001 RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH 457001 N



8 ROHIT PRAJAPATI AP0165980162330 Approved MAKAN NO 57 WARD NO 24,SHEETLA MATA KI GALI,FREEGANJ ,RATLAM,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,457001 RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH 457001 N

9 DEEPAK MALVIYA AP0165980162083 Approved 188 ,MAHADEV NAGAR,INDORE,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452001 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001 N

10 MANJU PUNGLIYA AP0165980162115 Approved 14 BASANT BIHAR COLONY,INDORE,,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452011 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452011 N

11 BHARAT RAMDAS SONI AP0165980167651 Approved P.M.INVESTMENT OFFICE NO 104-105,1ST FLOOR BALARAM COMPLEX NEAR ICICI BANK,STATION ROAD BHUJ,KUTCH,GUJARAT,INDIA,370001 KUTCH GUJARAT 370001 N

12 DHARNA KHARE AP0165980162201 Approved E-8 112,113 GULMOHAR COLONY,HUZUR,BHOPAL,BHOPAL,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,462039 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462039 N

13 SAKSHI SETHI AP0165980163326 Approved W/O YASH SETHI C-101 BAKHTAWAR RAM NAGAR,NEAR TILAK NAGAR INDORE,INDORE,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452018 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452018 N

14 RAJESH JAIN AP0165980167696 Cancelled 10 SOUTH TUKUGANJ,FLAT NO 201 ,LUXARY HOUSE,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452001 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001 N

15 REKHA KANTHALIA AP0165980168078 Approved 27 SARNIYO KI SHERA, MANDI KI NAL,,GIRWA, UDAIPUR SHASTRI CIRCLE,,UDAIPUR,RAJASTHAN,INDIA,313001 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 N

16 SUNILBHAI SUBHASHBHAI SHAH AP0165980168341 Approved OFFICE NO. 111, STAR CHAMBER,HARIHAR CHOWK ,RAJKOT, GUJARAT PIN 360001,RAJKOT,GUJARAT,INDIA,36001 RAJKOT GUJARAT 36001 N

17 VINITA KHANDELWAL AP0165980168735 Cancelled 401-A KANCHAN HAR ENCLAV ,10/2 NEW PALASIA,INDORE,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452001 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001 N

18 ATUL KARODE AP0165980168690 Approved 12/B, PANCHSHEEL NAGAR,DEWAS,DEWAS,DEWAS,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,455001 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH 455001 N

19 PRACHI SELOT AP0165980169005 Approved RIDDHI SIDDHI WEALTH CONSULTANTS ,110-111 STARLIT TOWER ,29 Y.N.ROAD INDORE,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452001 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001 N

20 RATHOD MEHUL RANJITBHAI AP0165980169042 Approved RANCHHODNAGAR SOCIETY-21/3 CORNER,PEDAK ROAD RAJKOT, BEDIPARA, ,,RAJKOT,GUJARAT,INDIA,360003 RAJKOT GUJARAT 360003 N

21 NIMESH NANDLALL VYAS AP0165980170067 Approved NIMESH NANDALAL VYAS,RAHEJA TIPCO HEIGHTS COOP,1 /503 RANI SATI MARG MALAD EAST,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA,INDIA,400097 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097 N

22 CALYPSO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDAP0165980170183 Approved H.NO. 1501,,SCHEME NO. 114 FIRST ,,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452001 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001 N

23 ONLINE TRADE STREET LLP AP0165980176487 Cancelled 10-F.B., AKSHAY VILLA, SCHEME NO. 94,SERVICE ROAD,,BANGALI CHOURAHA,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452001 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001 N

24 OM RUDRAY ENTERPRISES PVT LTDAP0165980176446 Approved 202, DEVDARSHAN COMPLEX OPP SWAMINARAYAN ,TEMPLE BHUPENDRA ROAD RAJKOT 360001,,RAJKOT,GUJARAT,INDIA,360001 RAJKOT GUJARAT 360001 N

25 SOURABH JAIN AP0165980175937 Approved SOURABH JAIN, S/O SUNIL KUMAR JAIN, ,DARJI MOHALLA, CANTT, GUNA,,,GUNA,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,473001 GUNA MADHYA PRADESH 473001 N

26 JIGNA A ITCHHPORIA AP0165980176479 Approved JIGNA A ITCHHPORIA, W/O ABHAY ITCHHAPORIA, ,95/10 KAILAS CHS, SION-WEST,MUMBAI,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA,INDIA,400022 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400022 N

27 SUBHASH CHANDRA AGRAWAL AP0165980178484 Approved SUBHASH CHANDRA AGRAWAL, 144, BHAKT PRAHLAD NAGAR, , INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452002 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452002 N

28 ARVIND M PATIDAR AP0165980178747 Approved ARVIND M PATIDAR,SHOP NO 19, SECOND FLOOR,JAROLI TRADE CENTER,NEEMUCH ,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,458220 NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH 458220 N

29 DIVYA SHAH AP0165980179009 Approved G-14 M.I.G. COLONY,CHRISTIAN EMIENT SCHOOL KE PICHHE,R.S.S. NAGAR, INDORE-MADHYA PRADESH PIN452011,INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,452011 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452011 N

30 KAMLESH CHANDRAKANT GHEEWALAAP0165980181164 Approved

KAMLESH CHANDRAKANT GHEEWALA, S/O CHANDRAKANT GHEEWALA,C-709,712,PRIME ARCADE, NEAR JOGANI NAGAR, ANAND MAHAL ROAD,ADAJAN SURAT, NAVYUG COLLEGE, SURAT 

GUJRAT- 395009,SURAT,GUJARAT,INDIA,395009 SURAT GUJARAT 395009 Y 1

31 PRIYANKA KHANDELWAL AP0165980182044 Approved 14/4, VIKAS NAGAR, MOMABAI ROAD,NEEMUCH, MP-458441,,NEEMUCH ,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,458441 NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH 458441 N

32 SUYASH AKOTIYA AP0165980182296 Cancelled MAKAN NO 291, ,WARD NO-6 MG MARG,SONKATCH, DEWAS, MP-455118,DEWAS,MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA,455118 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH 455118 N

33 DILEEP SITOLE AP01659801101286 Approved S/O MANGAT SITOLE, MURALLA POST RATANPUR KHARGONE, WEST NIMAR, KHARGONE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 451115 KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH 451115 N

34 ABHISHEK SINGH THAKUR AP01659801104842 Approved 1/20 DC MEMORIAL SCHOOL KE SHAMNE, JAIN MANDIR KE PASS, SCH NO 54, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452001 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001 N

35 GAURAV KUMAR SINGH AP01659801105150 Approved S/O DHARIKISHAN SINGH,202, NEMINATH AAPTMENT,, SILICON CITY,INDORE , INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452012 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452012 N

36 HARSHAD MEHTA AP01659801108147 Approved S/O JITENDRA MEHTA, 3 MAINA SHREE PARK COLONY, DEWAS UJJAIN ROAD, DEWAS, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 455001 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH 455001 N

37 ASHOK JAWARIMAL MEHTA AP01659801113321 Approved A/501 TWIN TOWER CHS LIMITED, RAJMATA JIJABAI MARG MANISH, PARK PUMP HOUSE ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, 400093 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400093 Y 1

38 ANITA BHANDARI AP01659801119579 Approved ANITA BHANDARI C/O SANJAY BHANDARI , MAHATMA GANDHI MARG, 211-G SAILANA , RATLAM, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 457550 RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH 457550 N

39 RUPENDRA SINGH AP01659801120754 Approved S/O HARIKRISHN DIWAKAR NEAR OF THE SARASWATI SCHOOL, , SIDDHESWAR NAGAR GALI NO-2, MORAR, GWALIOR, M.P.-474006, GWALIOR, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 474006 GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006 N

40 BANTI BAIRAGI AP01659801128410 Approved S/O KAILASH CHNADRA BAIRAGI, WARD NO 13 CHOTA JIUN SUSNER SUSNER JILA AGAR MALWA SUSNER, NAGAR PANCHYAT SHAJAPUR, SHAJAPUR, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 465447 SHAJAPUR MADHYA PRADESH 465447 N

41 SARLA SETHI AP01659801129782 Approved W/O MAHESH SETHI, 70, TILAK NAGAR, GALI NO. 2 , INDORE, INDORE, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452018 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452018 N

42 LAXMI SHARMA AP01659801141343 Approved 362 SECTOR A SURYADEVNAGAR, INDORE, , INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452009 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452009 N

43 MUMTAZ BEGUM AP01659801141586 Approved W/O AMJAD KHAN, H. NO. 615, SHYAM NAGAR, NEAR PAC CAMP, MEERUT (U.P.) 250002, , MEERUT, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA, 250002 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250002 N

44 CHETAN VYAS AP01659801142277 Approved NARENDRA VYAS 56, NETAJI SUBHASH MARG IMLI BAZAR CHORAHA, INDORE, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452007 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452007 N

45 KALPNA JAIN AP01659801142286 Approved WARD NO 5, SARAFA BAZAR SUSNER, BARDA RAOJI SHAJAPUR, SHAJAPUR, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 465447 SHAJAPUR MADHYA PRADESH 465447 N

46 SHEELA KASHYAP AP01659801144526 Approved W/O RINKU KASHYAP, 201 YADAV NAND NAGAR, BANGANGA INDORE , INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452015 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452015 N

47 HARSH P DUBEY AP01659801144620 Approved ED-184 SCHEME NO 94 RING ROAD SECTOR D , , INDORE, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452001 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001 N

48 PALAASH SADORIYA AP01659801144877 Cancelled S/O ARUN SADORIYA, SHIV MANDIR KE PASS, 596, BHAGIRATHPURA, INDORE,, INDORE, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452003 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452003 N

49 SHAILENDRA KUMAR AP01659801144847 Approved S/O SHIV PRAKASH GRAM- PURA GOPAL SINGH, POST PACHHAYGAON , JAITPUR, ETWAH, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA, 206131 ETWAH UTTAR PRADESH 206131 N

50 SANTOSH SAHU AP01659801144988 Approved S/O RAJARAM SAHU, NAGJHIRI ,WANI,, KHARGONE, KHARGONE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 451220 KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH 451220 N

51 CHANDAN YADAV AP01659801144985 Approved S/O VIJAY YADAV 530, BHAGIRATHPURA, INDORE, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452003 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452003 N

52 YAGYESH DHAR DWIVEDI AP01659801147744 Approved YAGYESH DHAR DWIVEDI S/O SD DWIVEDI, KHAJRANA ROAD C-2 106 SHUBHLABH RESIDENCY, , INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452001 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001 N

53 NEHA SONI AP01659801147743 Approved C/O SANJAY SONI E-102/3 RD FLOOR, LAVKUSH AWAS VIHAR SUKHLIYA, INDORE, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452010 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452010 N

54 AMIT PRAKASH DWIVEDI AP01659801148364 Approved 232, MR-3, MAHALAXMI NAGAR, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, , INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452010 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452010 N

55 DEVENDRA SINGH THAKUR AP01659801149364 Approved MAKAN NO. B - 168 - 169, PU-4, L.J TOWER, , BEHIND C21 MALL, VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452010 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452010 N

56 AARTI RAJPUT AP01659801149361 Approved D/O DATAR SINGH, WARD NO. 5, SURJANA KE PED KE PASS, , RAJPUT MOHALLA, SAHEJLA, KHANDWA, KHANDWA (M.P.) , 450091, KHANDWA, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 450091 KHANDWA MADHYA PRADESH 450091 N

57 RAHUL AGRAWAL AP01659801149642 Approved S/O RADHESHYAM AGRAWAL 301 MINAKSHI, PALACE 570 KHATIWALA TANK, INDORE, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 452014 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452014 N

58 RANJANPREET KAUR AP01659801150771 Approved , W/O SATWANT SINGH SIDHU, # 3183,, INDUSTRIALIST SOCIETY, SECTOR 51-D, , CHANDIGARH, CHANDIGARH, INDIA, 160047 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160047 N

59 ROHIT SONI AP01659801151410 Approved 794,JAWAHAR NAGAR, KONCH, JALAUN KONCH UTTAR PRADESH -285205, JALAUN, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA, 285205 JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH 285205 N

60 SOURABH DUBEY AP01659801151344 Approved 80, NARMADA NAGAR COLONY, KHANDWA ROAD , OPPOSITE GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE , BARWAHA KHARGONE M.P - 451115, KHARGONE, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 451115 KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH 451115 N

61 AKASH KUMAR KURMI AP01659801151643 Approved BARUAL , BARUAL, VIDISHA , MADHYA PRADESH, VIDISHA, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 464224 VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH 464224 N

62 NILESH RAJORIYA AP01659801151742 Approved KAYTHA, KAYTHA , UJJAIN, MADHYA PRADESH-456665, UJJAIN, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 456665 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH 456665 N

63 ADITYA JAISWAL AP01659801152789 Approved S/O VISHNU JAISWAL MAKAN NO A5/58 AWAS NAGAR DEWAS, DEWAS, DEWAS, DEWAS, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 455001 DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH 455001 N

64 ANJALI JAIN AP01659801153218 Approved D/O ANIL KUMAR JAIN, DADARAYA PHARSH CHAKRAGHAT WARD, SAGAR, SAGAR, MADHYA PRADESH, INDIA, 470002 SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH 470002 N

List of Authorised Persons (AP)  MCX

S.No. Authorised Person's Name
Authorised Persons 

Code (Exchange wise)
Constitution Status Registered Address

Terminal 

Details 

(Exchange 

Wise)

Approved/ 

Cancelled)
Address City State Pin Code

Terminal 

Allotted 

(Y/N)

No.of 

Terminals

1 SOURABH JAIN 116698 Individual Approved SOURABH JAIN, B-105, KALINDI PARK SHRI NAGAR EXT.INDORE Indore Madhya Pradesh 452001 N



2 ANADANI SHAILESH K 118597 Individual Cancelled 824 STAR CHAMBER , HARIHAR CHOWK,NR. SADAR BAZAR , RAJKOT - 360001. Rajkot Gujarat 360001 N

3 ARVIND M PATIDAR 120733 Individual Approved Shop no 19, Second floor, Jaroli Trade Center,Neemuch (M.P.) 458220 Neemuch Madhya Pradesh 458220 N

4 DEEKSHA SINGH 120761 Individual Approved Plot no 278, behind Malhar Mega MallIndore (MP)-452001 Indore Madhya Pradesh 452001 N

5 KAMLESH CHANDRAKANT GHEEWALA 120762 Individual Approved C-709,712,Prime Arcade, Near Jogani Nagar, Anand mahal RoadAnand mahal Road, Adajan Surat, Navyug College, Surat Gujrat- 395009 Surat Gujarat 395009 N

6 PRIYANKA KHANDELWAL 121295 Proprietor Approved 14/4, VIKAS NAGAR, MOMABAI ROADNEEMUCH, MP-458441 Neemuch Madhya Pradesh 458441 N

7 SUYASH AKOTIYA 121527 Individual Cancelled MAKAN NO 291, WARD NO-6 MG MARG SONKATCH Dewas Madhya Pradesh 455118 N

8 DILEEP SITOLE  125549 Individual Approved S/O MANGAT SITOLE, MURALLA POST RATANPUR KHARGONEWEST MIMAR Khargone Madhya Pradesh 451115 N

9 DEEPAK RAJORIYA 125651 Individual Cancelled 197 SHYAMNAGAR MAIN INDORE Indore Madhya Pradesh 452002 N

10 FINVERVE 127148 Proprietor Approved 1/20 DC MEMORIAL SCHOOL KE SHAMNEJAIN MANDIR KE PASS SCH NO 54 Indore Madhya Pradesh 452001 N

11 GAURAV KUMAR SINGH 127770 Individual Approved S/O DHARIKISHAN SINGH,202NEMINATH AAPTMENT, SILICON CITY,INDORE  Indore Madhya Pradesh 452012 N

12 AJAY TOMAR 128668 Individual Approved 4, SHANTI DEEP COLONY, BEHIND PRESS, VIJAY NAGAR Indore Madhya Pradesh 452001 N

13 ANJALI CHOUHAN 130229 Proprietor Cancelled RAMNIVASMALLGANJ KE PASS 69/2 LODHIPURA 2 Indore Madhya Pradesh 452002 N

14 HARSHAD MEHTA 130301 Individual Approved S/O JITENDRA MEHTA 3MAINASHREE PARK COLONYUJJAIN ROAD Dewas Madhya Pradesh 455001 N

15 NISHI YADAV 130980 Individual Approved WO RITESH YADAV 140 BSADASHIVNAGAR MOTI BANGLA DEWAS Dewas Madhya Pradesh 455001 N

16 SOURABH OWHAL 131027 Individual Approved 136 USHA NAGAREXTENSION Indore Madhya Pradesh 452009 N

17 VIKAS RATHOD 131031 Individual Approved S/O SURESH RATHOD MAKAN NO 265 WARD NO 14 MATAJI MANDIR KE PASS MANDLA  Khandwa Madhya Pradesh 450991 N

18 PALAK SHARMA 133092 Individual Approved OFFICE NO 701 BRAJANI BHAWAN 569/1 MG ROAD Indore Madhya Pradesh 452001 N

19 JITENDRA SHARMA 134139 Individual Approved NETRAM SHARMAFLAT NO601 ARIHANT KALSHREE ROYAL CITY BEHIND AGRAWAL SCHOOL Indore Madhya Pradesh 452001 N

20 RANPARIYA NEHALBEN KISHORBHAI 138415 Individual Approved D/O RANPARiya kishorbhai  krushn  shreehari society main road  b/h jithriyahanuman opp street no 4 mavdi main road Rajkot Gujarat 360004 N

21 sandhya agarwal 139825 Proprietor Approved W/O ASHOK AGARWAL MAKAN N-7 WARD N-15 TEJ JAORAKHACHROD ROD JAORA RATLAM Ratlam Madhya Pradesh 457226 N

22 Anita Bhandari 142955 Individual Approved Anita Bhandari c/o Sanjay Bhandari Mahatma Gandhi Marg 211-G Sailana  Ratlam Madhya Pradesh 457550 N

23 RUPENDRA SINGH 144918 Proprietor Approved S/O HARIKRISHN DIWAKAR NEAR OF THE SARASWATI SCHOOLSIDDHESWAR NAGAR GALI NO-2, MORAR, GWALIOR,  Gwalior Madhya Pradesh 474006 N

24 PRITISH TRIVEDI 150311 Individual Approved S/O VINAY TRIVEDI229 SETHI NAGAR UJJAINUJJAIN MI NAGAR GHATIYA UJJAIN Ujjain Madhya Pradesh 456010 N

25 SARLA SETHI 150697 Individual Approved W/O MAHESH SETHI 70 TILAK NAGAR GALI NO 2 INDOREINDORE Indore Madhya Pradesh 452018 N

26 LAXMI SHARMA 152148 Proprietor Approved 362 SECTOR ASURYADEV NAGAR Indore Madhya Pradesh 452009 N

27 MEHUL RANJITBHAI RATHOD 152149 Proprietor Approved RANCHHODNAGAR SOCIETY45006 Rajkot Gujarat 360003 N

28 GOVIND SIKARWAR 152151 Proprietor Approved OFFICE NO 108 FIRST FLOOR BLOCK B SILVER MALL PLOT NO 8-A RNT MARG Indore Madhya Pradesh 452001 N

29 CHETAN VYAS 152872 Proprietor Approved Narendra Vyas,56, Netaji Subhash MargImli Bazar Chouraha Indore Madhya Pradesh 452007 N

30 SUDEEP GANGRADE 152875 Proprietor Cancelled C/O MUKESH SADAPHALE56, PRAGATI NAGAR Indore Madhya Pradesh 452001 N

31 KALPNA JAIN 153830 Proprietor Approved WARD NO 5 SARAFA BAZARSUSNER BARDA RAOJI  SHAJAPUR Shajapur Madhya Pradesh 465447 N

32 NASURUDDIN SAHA 154005 Individual Approved NASURUDDIN SAHA MANDI BAZAR MW MANDI RD RANGPONAGAR PANCHAYAT NR PRASAD MOBILE STORE LALL BAZAR RANG Others Sikkim 737132 N

33 HARSH ENTERPRISES 154580 Individual Approved OFFICE NO 407-410 KRISHNA BUSINESS CENTRE 11 PU 4 SCHEME NO 54  Indore Madhya Pradesh 452010 N

34 Sheela Kashyap 154581 Individual Approved W/O: Rinku Kashyap, 201, , Yadav Nand Nagar, Banganga, Indore Indore Madhya Pradesh 452015 N

35 CHANDAN YADAV 154940 Individual Approved S/O VIJAY YADAV530 BHAGIRATHPURA Indore Madhya Pradesh 452003 N

36 SANTOSH SAHU 154974 Individual Approved S/O  Rajaram SahuNagjhiri ,Wani Khargone Madhya Pradesh 451220 N

37 AMIT PRAKASH DWIVEDI  157742 Proprietor Approved 232, MR-3, MAHALAXMI NAGAR, INDORE, MADHYA PRADESH Indore Madhya Pradesh 452010 N

38 RAHUL AGRAWAL 158297 Individual Approved S/O RADHE SHYAM AGRAWAL 301 MINAKSHIPALACE 570 KHATIWALA TANK INDORE Indore Madhya Pradesh 452014 N

39 NEHA SONI 158520 Individual Approved C/O SANJAY SONI, E-102/ 3RD FLOOR, LAV KUSH, AWAS VIHAR, SUKHLIYA, INDORE, INDORE Indore Madhya Pradesh 452010 N

40 PREETI KAWADIYA 158527 Individual Approved W/O RAJESH KAWDIYA, 73 A, SUDAMA NAGARKUNBI PATEL DHARMSHALA KE SAMNE Indore Madhya Pradesh 452009 N

41 YAGYESH DHAR DWIVEDI 159405 Individual Approved S/O S D DWIVEDI KHAJRANA ROAD C-2102 SHUBH LABH RESIDENCY  Indore Madhya Pradesh 452001 N

42 ROHIT SONI 160020 Individual Approved 794, Jawahar NagarKonch, Jalaun, Konch,  Konch Uttar Pradesh 285205 N

43 NILESH RAJORIYA 160173 Individual Approved S/O MANOJ RAJORIYA KAYTHA KAYTHAKAYTHA UJJAIN Ujjain Madhya Pradesh 456665 N


